IN THE COURT OF APPEALS OF THE STATE OF MISSISSIPPI

FELIX PERKINS

APPELLANT

V.

NO. 2008-KA-01387-COA

STATE OF MISSISSIPPI

APPELLEE

CERTIFICATE OF INTERESTED PERSONS

TABLE OF CONTENTS

CERTIFICATE OF INTERESTED PERSONS
TABLE OF CONTENTS
TABLE OF AUTHORITIES ii
STATEMENT OF THE ISSUES
STATEMENT OF THE CASE
FACTS
SUMMARY OF THE ARGUMENT
ARGUMENT
ISSUE NO. 1: WHETHER THE VERDICT WAS AGAINST THE OVERWHELMING WEIGHT OF THE EVIDENCE
ISSUE NO. 2: IN THE ALTERNATIVE, WHETHER THE APPELLANT WAS DEPRIVED OF EFFECTIVE ASSISTANCE OF COUNSEL, DEPRIVING APPELLANT OF HIS CONSTITUTIONAL RIGHT TO A FAIR TRIAL
CONCLUSION 12
CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

TABLE OF AUTHORITIES

CASES:

Ballenger v. State, 667 So.2d 1242 (Miss. 1995)
Benson v. State, 551 So.2d 188 (Miss. 1989)
Chinn v. State, 958 So.2d 1223 (Miss. 2007)
Colenburg v. State, 735 So. 2d 1099 (Miss. App. 1999)
Enlow v. State, 878 So.2d 1111 (Miss.App. 2004)
Goff v. State, 778 So.2d 779 (Miss.App. 2000)
Gray v. State, 487 So.2d 1304 (Miss. 1986)
Gray v. State, 549 So.2d 1316 (Miss. 1989)
Gray v. State, 728 So.2d 36 (Miss. 1998)
Green v. State, 884 So.2d 733 (Miss. 2004)
Groseclose v. State, 440 So.2d 297 (Miss. 1983)
Grubb v. State, 584 So.2d 786 (Miss. 1991)
Herring v. State, 691 So.2d 948 (Miss. 1997)
Hiter v. State, 660 So. 2d 961 (Miss. 1995)
Leatherwood v. State, 473 So. 2d 964 (Miss. 1985)
Madison v. State, 923 So.2d 252 (Miss. App. 2006)
McFee v. State, 511 So.2d 130 (Miss. 1987)
McQuarter v. State, 574 So.2d 685 (Miss. 1990)9
Miller v. State, 733 So.2d 846 (Miss.App. 1998)

Poole v. State, 94 So.2d 239 (Miss. 1957)
Read v. State, 430 So.2d 832 (Miss. 1983)
Roach v. State, 938 So.2d 863 (Miss.App. 2006)
Samuels v. State, 371 So.2d 394 (Miss. 1979)
Strickland v. Washington, 466 U.S. 668 (1984)9
Walton v. State, No. 2006-KA-01065-COA (Miss. App. November 13, 2007) 10
Walton v. State, No. 2006-CT-01065-SCT (Miss. November 13, 2008)
CONSTITUTIONAL AUTHORITIES
United States Constitution, Sixth Amendment
United States Constitution, Fourteenth Amendment Due Process Clause
Mississippi Constitution, Article 3 Section 26
STATUTES
Miss. Code Ann. §41-29-142
Miss. Code Ann. §41-29-146
Miss Code App. 899-19-81
